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Product Datasheet

3,4-O-(Diethylmethylidene) Shikimic Acid Ethyl Ester Acetate, CAS

[[1797117-10-2]]
USB-160783

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

3,4-0O-(Diethylmethylidene) Shikimic Acid Ethyl Ester Acetate, CAS
[[1797117-10-2]]

USB-160783
160783
USB-160783-100
US Biological
Biochemikalien

3,4-0-(Diethylmethylidene) Shikimic Acid Ethyl Ester Acetate is an
intermediate in the preparation of (1R,5R,6R)-5-(1-Ethylpropoxy)-7-
oxabicyclo[4.1.0]hept-3-ene-3-carboxylic Acid Ethyl Ester (E925690).
Solubility: Acetone, Alcohols, Chloroform, Dich...

312.36
Supplied as a Colorless Qil

[1797117-10-2]



